© Copyright Transmotec info@transmotec.com
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30Page 3
K0625S
DRAWING PHOTO
MODEL NO. DESIGNATION
VOLTAGEK0625S
SOLENOID DATA
5 10 25
60 34 7
Resistance (20°C) ± 10%
6
12 17
17 24 34
ADDITIONAL DATA
Holding force, permanent magnet 300g
Weight 26g
DIAGRAM
SPRING DATA
Loading force @ 1mm compression 30g
SOLENOID FEATURES AND STANDARD DATA
STANDARD CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS
Cable Flying wire 230mm
Voltage
Life time
Plunger material Carbon steel 12L14
Protection class IP00
Insulation grade B
Manufacturing quality
standards
Yes
No
No
PLUNGER PROFILE
Return spring Yes